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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson

Department of 

Education-Adult 

Education

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Tony Bednarczyk Frontier Director Tony.Bednarczyk@FTR.com 214-538-2689

Kirk Busch Bdsw Ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Steven Crosby Frontier Community Outreach steven.crosby1@ftr.com 9162068198 9162068198

Robin Dumas SEAGO
Economic Development 

Planner II
rdumas@seago.org 520-316-2176

Brian Fickett
Tohono O'odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373 5204257373

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Grants manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Carrie Foote ATP Associate Director carriefoote@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206262493

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900

marie Garner Coconino County Case Worker mgarner@coconino.az.gov 9286797445
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Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025409560

Michael Holcomb
Arizona Telemedicine 

Program
Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 520-626-4496

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal John@triadvocates.com 16026390852

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education 
Specialist Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286074373

Alan Kost University of Arizona Professor akost@arizona.edu 5203907247

Shamia Lodge Aventiv
Director, Community 

Engagement
shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 201-850-7235

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 6022067943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177
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Arthur (Barney)Maccabe University of Arizona Direcrtor maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Paul Melcher Oro Valley CED pmelcher@orovalleyaz.gov 5207800219

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
Tamara.Rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 806-662-0880

Krystal Saverse
Arizona Broadband 

Office
GIS krystals@azcommerce.com 479-774-9035

Kevin Sievert Calix
Senior Broadband Strategy 

Manager
kevin.sievert@calix.com 9723585831

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office if Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-7694

Andy Sinclair
AZ Depy. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Director of Business 

Development
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Judy Sulltrop Senator Mark Kelly
Northern AZ Outreach and 

Constituent services
Judy_Sulltrop@kelly.senate.gov 9286062816 9286062816

alexis susdorf state48 public affairs owner state48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Thomas Tardy GingerSec Owner Tom@gingersec.com 6024162102

Joy Whiting Apache County 
Apache County 

Superintendent 
joyclynn1@gmail.com 9282457257

Gabriela Yanez
Certified Information 

Security

Certified NIST Cybersecurity 

Framework Lead 

Implementer

gabriela.yanez@certifiedinfosec.com 7274248429 7274248429

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal Karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


